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Annual Schedule of Regular Meeting Dates & Standing Committee

January 6, 2026
January 13, 2026
January 20, 2026
January 27, 2026
February 3, 2026
February 10, 2026
February 17, 2026
February 24, 2026
March 3, 2026
March 10, 2026

Monday, March 16,

2026
March 24, 2026

April 7, 2026
April 14, 2026
April 21,2026
April 28, 2026

May 5, 2026
May 12, 2026
May 19, 2026
May 26, 2026

June 2, 2026
June 16, 2026

July 7, 2026

July 21, 2026

August 4, 2026
August 18, 2026

Workshops for 2026

Village Board Meeting
Standing Committee Workshop
Village Board Meeting
Standing Committee Workshop
Village Board Meeting
Standing Committee Workshop
Village Board Meeting
Standing Committee Workshop
Village Board Meeting
Standing Committee Workshop

Village Board Meeting — SB 0243

Standing Committee Workshop
Village Board Meeting
Standing Committee Workshop
Village Board Meeting
Standing Committee Workshop
Village Board Meeting
Standing Committee Workshop
Village Board Meeting
Standing Committee Workshop
Village Board Meeting
Village Board Meeting
Village Board Meeting
Village Board Meeting
Village Board Meeting
Village Board Meeting

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall

Village Hall

Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall
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September 1, 2026
September 8, 2026
September 15, 2026
September 22, 2026
October 6, 2026
October 13, 2026
October 20, 2026

October 27, 2026

Monday, November
2,2026

November 10, 2026
November 17, 2026
November 24, 2026
December 1, 2026
December 15, 2026
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Village Board Meeting
Standing Committee Workshop
Village Board Meeting
Standing Committee Workshop
Village Board Meeting
Standing Committee Workshop
Village Board Meeting
Standing Committee Workshop

Village Board Meeting — SB 0243

Standing Committee Workshop
Village Board Meeting
Standing Committee Workshop
Village Board Meeting
Village Board Meeting

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall

Village Hall

Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall
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Village of Itasca

Community Development Department
550 W. Irving Park Road, Itasca, IL 60143
PHONE: 630-773-5568 | FAX: 630-773-0852
WWwWw.itasca.com

2026 Planning Commission
Regular Meeting Schedule and Application Deadlines

The Plan Commission meets on the Third Wednesday of each month at 7:00 PM. Meetings take
place in the Board room located on the second floor of Village Hall, 550 W. Irving Park Road,
Itasca, IL 60143. The 2026 Meeting Schedule is noted below along with the deadlines for
submittal, 7 weeks prior to the meeting.

Meeting Date |

Submittal Date*

January 21, 2026

December 1, 2026

February 18, 2026

January 1, 2026

March 18, 2026

February 1, 2026

April 15, 2026

March 1, 2026

May 20, 2026

April 1, 2026

June 12, 2026 May 1, 2026
July 15, 2026 June 1, 2026
August 19, 2026 July 1, 2026

September 16, 2026

August 1, 2026

October 21, 2026

September 1, 2026

November 18, 2026

October 1, 2026

December 16, 2026

November 1, 2026

January 20, 2027

December 1, 2026

*Complete applications for residential variances may be accepted 30 days before a scheduled
Plan Commission meeting subject to staff capacity and project complexity.

Requests that require review and/or a public hearing include but are not limited to: rezoning,
variances, special use permits, planned developments, plat of subdivision, annexation when
accompanied by a request to rezone, and site plan approval in most zoning districts.

Recommendations of the Plan Commission are forwarded to the Village Board for final
consideration and attendance at additional meetings may be required. Please contact the
Community Development Department at 630-773-5568 for other requirements or to schedule a
pre-application meeting.


http://www.itasca.com/
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2026 Historic Commission

Regular Meeting Schedule and Application Deadlines

Village of Itasca

Community Development Department
550 W. Irving Park Road, Itasca, IL 60143
PHONE: 630-773-5568 | FAX: 630-773-0852

www.litasca.com

The Historic Commission meets on the Third Thursday of each month at 7:00 PM. Meetings take
place in the Executive Session Room on the second floor of Village Hall, 550 W. Irving Park Road,
Itasca, IL 60143. The 2026 Meeting Schedule is noted below along with the deadlines for
submittal.

Meeting Date Submittal Date

January 15, 2026*

December 16, 2024

February 19, 2026

January 21, 2026

March 19, 2026

February 18, 2026

April 17, 2026 March 18, 2026
May 21, 2026* April 15, 2026
June 18, 2026 May 20, 2026

July 16, 2026 June 17, 2026
August 20, 2026 July 22, 2026

September 17, 2026*

August 20, 2026

October 15, 2026

September 17, 2026

November 19, 2026

October 22, 2026

December 17, 2026

November 19, 2026

January 21, 2027*

December 17, 2026

*Mandatory Quarterly Meeting

Requests that require review include but are not limited to construction, alteration, demolition,
repair or relocation that affects the exterior appearance of any property within the Historic District
bounded by Catalpa Street to the west, Bloomingdale Road to the south, Cherry Street (north of
the rail tracks) & Rush Street (south of the rail tracks) to the east and North Street to the north.


http://www.itasca.com/
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2026 Intergovernmental Meeting Schedule

Date

February 2, 2026

April 6, 2026

May 11, 2026

June 1, 2026

August 3, 2026

October 5, 2026

December 7, 2026

ITASC

Meeting

Intergovernmental Committee Meeting

Intergovernmental Committee Meeting

Shape of Itasca

Intergovernmental Committee Meeting

Intergovernmental Committee Meeting

Intergovernmental Committee Meeting

Intergovernmental Committee Meeting

Time

5:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

Location

Village Hall

Village Hall

Village Hall

Village Hall

Village Hall

Village Hall

Village Hall

Intergovernmental Committee Meeting Agenda — December 1, 2025

Page 2 of 2
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ITASCA BOARD OF FIRE & POLICE COMMISSIONERS

Mike Blackburn, Chairman e Jeff Craven, Commissioner ® Christian Ketter, Commissioner

Location: Itasca Police Department Room: Police Dept Conference room
540 W. Irving Park Rd, Itasca, IL 60143

Annual Schedule of Regular Meetings Dates for 2026

Monday January 12, 2026 4:30 p.m.
Monday February 9, 2026 4:30 p.m.
Monday March 9, 2026 4:30 p.m.
Monday April 13,2026 4:30 p.m.
Monday May 11, 2026 4:30 p.m.
Monday June 8, 2026 4:30 p.m.
Monday July 13, 2026 4:30 p.m.
Monday August 10, 2026 4:30 p.m.
Monday September 14, 2026 4:30 p.m.
Monday October 12,2026 ** 4:30 p.m.
Monday November 9, 2026 4:30 p.m.
Monday December 14, 2026 4:30 p.m.

** Regular Meeting falls on a Legal Holiday

Village of Itasca 5350 W. Irving Park Road, Itasca, IL 60143 630.773.0835



BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE
ITASCA POLICE PENSION FUND

2026
BOARD MEETING DATES

February 17, 2026

May 19, 2026

August 18, 2026

November 17, 2026

All meetings are held at 5:00 p.m.

Located at:
Itasca Police Department Conference Room
540 W. Irving Park Road, Itasca, Illinois 60143






