



Annual Schedule of Regular Meeting Dates & Standing Committee Workshops for 2026

January 6, 2026	Village Board Meeting	7:00 p.m.	Village Hall
January 13, 2026	Standing Committee Workshop	7:00 p.m.	Village Hall
January 20, 2026	Village Board Meeting	7:00 p.m.	Village Hall
January 27, 2026	Standing Committee Workshop	7:00 p.m.	Village Hall
February 3, 2026	Village Board Meeting	7:00 p.m.	Village Hall
February 10, 2026	Standing Committee Workshop	7:00 p.m.	Village Hall
February 17, 2026	Village Board Meeting	7:00 p.m.	Village Hall
February 24, 2026	Standing Committee Workshop	7:00 p.m.	Village Hall
March 3, 2026	Village Board Meeting	7:00 p.m.	Village Hall
March 10, 2026	Standing Committee Workshop	7:00 p.m.	Village Hall
Monday, March 16, 2026	Village Board Meeting – SB 0243	7:00 p.m.	Village Hall
March 24, 2026	Standing Committee Workshop	7:00 p.m.	Village Hall
April 7, 2026	Village Board Meeting	7:00 p.m.	Village Hall
April 14, 2026	Standing Committee Workshop	7:00 p.m.	Village Hall
April 21, 2026	Village Board Meeting	7:00 p.m.	Village Hall
April 28, 2026	Standing Committee Workshop	7:00 p.m.	Village Hall
May 5, 2026	Village Board Meeting	7:00 p.m.	Village Hall
May 12, 2026	Standing Committee Workshop	7:00 p.m.	Village Hall
May 19, 2026	Village Board Meeting	7:00 p.m.	Village Hall
May 26, 2026	Standing Committee Workshop	7:00 p.m.	Village Hall
June 2, 2026	Village Board Meeting	7:00 p.m.	Village Hall
June 16, 2026	Village Board Meeting	7:00 p.m.	Village Hall
July 7, 2026	Village Board Meeting	7:00 p.m.	Village Hall
July 21, 2026	Village Board Meeting	7:00 p.m.	Village Hall
August 4, 2026	Village Board Meeting	7:30 p.m.	Village Hall
August 18, 2026	Village Board Meeting	7:00 p.m.	Village Hall



September 1, 2026	Village Board Meeting	7:00 p.m.	Village Hall
September 8, 2026	Standing Committee Workshop	7:00 p.m.	Village Hall
September 15, 2026	Village Board Meeting	7:00 p.m.	Village Hall
September 22, 2026	Standing Committee Workshop	7:00 p.m.	Village Hall
October 6, 2026	Village Board Meeting	7:00 p.m.	Village Hall
October 13, 2026	Standing Committee Workshop	7:00 p.m.	Village Hall
October 20, 2026	Village Board Meeting	7:00 p.m.	Village Hall
October 27, 2026	Standing Committee Workshop	7:00 p.m.	Village Hall
Monday, November 2, 2026	Village Board Meeting – SB 0243	7:00 p.m.	Village Hall
November 10, 2026	Standing Committee Workshop	7:00 p.m.	Village Hall
November 17, 2026	Village Board Meeting	7:00 p.m.	Village Hall
November 24, 2026	Standing Committee Workshop	7:00 p.m.	Village Hall
December 1, 2026	Village Board Meeting	7:00 p.m.	Village Hall
December 15, 2026	Village Board Meeting	7:00 p.m.	Village Hall



Village of Itasca Community Development Department

550 W. Irving Park Road, Itasca, IL 60143
PHONE: 630-773-5568 | FAX: 630-773-0852
www.itasca.com

2026 Planning Commission Regular Meeting Schedule and Application Deadlines

The Plan Commission meets on the Third Wednesday of each month at 7:00 PM. Meetings take place in the Board room located on the second floor of Village Hall, 550 W. Irving Park Road, Itasca, IL 60143. The 2026 Meeting Schedule is noted below along with the deadlines for submittal, *7 weeks* prior to the meeting.

Meeting Date	Submittal Date*
January 21, 2026	December 1, 2026
February 18, 2026	January 1, 2026
March 18, 2026	February 1, 2026
April 15, 2026	March 1, 2026
May 20, 2026	April 1, 2026
June 12, 2026	May 1, 2026
July 15, 2026	June 1, 2026
August 19, 2026	July 1, 2026
September 16, 2026	August 1, 2026
October 21, 2026	September 1, 2026
November 18, 2026	October 1, 2026
December 16, 2026	November 1, 2026
January 20, 2027	December 1, 2026

**Complete applications for residential variances may be accepted 30 days before a scheduled Plan Commission meeting subject to staff capacity and project complexity.*

Requests that require review and/or a public hearing include but are not limited to: rezoning, variances, special use permits, planned developments, plat of subdivision, annexation when accompanied by a request to rezone, and site plan approval in most zoning districts.

Recommendations of the Plan Commission are forwarded to the Village Board for final consideration and attendance at additional meetings may be required. Please contact the Community Development Department at 630-773-5568 for other requirements or to schedule a pre-application meeting.



Village of Itasca

Community Development Department

550 W. Irving Park Road, Itasca, IL 60143
PHONE: 630-773-5568 | FAX: 630-773-0852
www.itasca.com

2026 Historic Commission Regular Meeting Schedule and Application Deadlines

The Historic Commission meets on the Third Thursday of each month at 7:00 PM. Meetings take place in the Executive Session Room on the second floor of Village Hall, 550 W. Irving Park Road, Itasca, IL 60143. The 2026 Meeting Schedule is noted below along with the deadlines for submittal.

Meeting Date	Submittal Date
January 15, 2026*	December 16, 2024
February 19, 2026	January 21, 2026
March 19, 2026	February 18, 2026
April 17, 2026	March 18, 2026
May 21, 2026*	April 15, 2026
June 18, 2026	May 20, 2026
July 16, 2026	June 17, 2026
August 20, 2026	July 22, 2026
September 17, 2026*	August 20, 2026
October 15, 2026	September 17, 2026
November 19, 2026	October 22, 2026
December 17, 2026	November 19, 2026
January 21, 2027*	December 17, 2026

*Mandatory Quarterly Meeting

Requests that require review include but are not limited to construction, alteration, demolition, repair or relocation that affects the exterior appearance of any property within the Historic District bounded by Catalpa Street to the west, Bloomingdale Road to the south, Cherry Street (north of the rail tracks) & Rush Street (south of the rail tracks) to the east and North Street to the north.



2026 Intergovernmental Meeting Schedule

Date	Meeting	Time	Location
February 2, 2026	Intergovernmental Committee Meeting	5:00 p.m.	Village Hall
April 6, 2026	Intergovernmental Committee Meeting	5:00 p.m.	Village Hall
May 11, 2026	Shape of Itasca	7:00 p.m.	Village Hall
June 1, 2026	Intergovernmental Committee Meeting	5:00 p.m.	Village Hall
August 3, 2026	Intergovernmental Committee Meeting	5:00 p.m.	Village Hall
October 5, 2026	Intergovernmental Committee Meeting	5:00 p.m.	Village Hall
December 7, 2026	Intergovernmental Committee Meeting	5:00 p.m.	Village Hall



ITASCA BOARD OF FIRE & POLICE COMMISSIONERS

Mike Blackburn, Chairman • Jeff Craven, Commissioner • Christian Ketter, Commissioner

Location: *Itasca Police Department*

Room: *Police Dept Conference room*

540 W. Irving Park Rd, Itasca, IL 60143

Annual Schedule of Regular Meetings Dates for 2026

Monday	January 12, 2026	4:30 p.m.
Monday	February 9, 2026	4:30 p.m.
Monday	March 9, 2026	4:30 p.m.
Monday	April 13, 2026	4:30 p.m.
Monday	May 11, 2026	4:30 p.m.
Monday	June 8, 2026	4:30 p.m.
Monday	July 13, 2026	4:30 p.m.
Monday	August 10, 2026	4:30 p.m.
Monday	September 14, 2026	4:30 p.m.
Monday	October 12, 2026 **	4:30 p.m.
Monday	November 9, 2026	4:30 p.m.
Monday	December 14, 2026	4:30 p.m.

** Regular Meeting falls on a Legal Holiday

**BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE
ITASCA POLICE PENSION FUND**

**2026
BOARD MEETING DATES**

February 17, 2026

May 19, 2026

August 18, 2026

November 17, 2026

All meetings are held at 5:00 p.m.

Located at:
Itasca Police Department Conference Room
540 W. Irving Park Road, Itasca, Illinois 60143